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lnltlal First Name Last Name Emall Cell Company 

Ahmed Abbasi ahmed@rlvus.us '410) 530-1355 RIVUS ConsultlnR Inc 

Ahmed Abbasi ahmed@rlvus.us 410) 530-1355 RIVUS Consulting Inc 

Ankush A11rawal aaRrawal@lla.com 701) 566-2568 UA EnRlneerlnR. Inc 

¼.1--.... 
Siobhan Albert slobhan.albert@chlckenanRo.com 1512) 809-7093 ChlckenanRo MarketlnR Solutions, Inc. 

' 
,,, Amv Alexander AAlexander@flrstcholcesafetvsolutlonsllc.com 11228\ 861-3554 First Choice Safety Solutions LLC 

~ Chris Allen chrls.allen@stalkerradar.com '214) 755-6324 Stalker Street Dynamics 

l 
'Natara Allison lnthelabsolutlons@mall.com 2141 650-9566 In The lab Solutions 

/ vlridlana Alvarado mlotmultlservlces@omall.com 8171 941-1666 AE ExcellentTrucklnR 

✓ Anthony Andrews aandrews@cmtsllc.com 2141 637-6200 

Reid Annlewhlte raoolewhlte@cfimfo.com 1146) 956-3545 CFJ Manufacturing 

Chaudhrv Arafat Arafat@htnasolutlons.com 1614) 815-0578 HTNASOLUTIONS INC 

Veronica Arredondo Order@lukslprlnt.com 2141 702-3888 Luksl Print 

Cierra Ashlev '940) 230-5472 clerra\!Ptl•erlaw.com 

mlchael austell austell.a.enllineerlng@Rmall.com '3121428-1833 Austell A. Engineering 

mlchael austell austell.a.en11lneerlno@11mall.com 312) 428-1833 Austell A. EnoineerinR 

michael austell austell.a.enoineerln•@Rmall.com 3121428-1833 Austell A. Engineering 

✓ Fadl Awadalla fadyawa@gmall.com 1817) 366-2207 Treasure Construction UC 

Mav Ayodele mav.avodele@shalomincoro.com 314) 680-4686 Shalom Services Corporation 

Funmilayo Ayodele 

Kelly Bailev Kellv@cooperresourcesllc.com (918) 759-1996 Cooper Resources UC 

Scott Baker scott.baker@envisionus.com '214) 697-5833 Envision Dallas 

I Anthonv Baker anthonybaker717@vahoo.com (214) 642-0358 ForXtra Financial LLC 

v Eric Barron eric.barron@frostinsurance.com 682) 715-3071 Frost Insurance 

✓ Justin Bavier ,iustin@lnte11ratedcmsolutions.com '817) 719-5027 ICMS 

\ Geon1.e Behmanesh IRbehmanesh@mv-enoineerino.com 8171 714-2212 
I 

Ciinda Bennett l11:lindabennett@vahoo.com (409) 665-8879 

J, Farida Bharmal farlda@farz.ai 113131244-7486 Farz Solutions llC 

✓ Jodi Bird liodlblrd@corsairus.com 11817) 929-2482 Corsair Consulting, UC 

j Amanda Biriniranine abiriniranine@urbaniconstruct.com (817) 647-8388 

I Amy Bittle ablttle@amvblttleconsultinR.co (214) 609-5955 Amy Bittle Consulting, UC I 
V Dale BolsinRer labordbolsin11er@vahoo.com (5631 880-9874 

CASSANDRA BRADFORD CASSANDRA@GENESISPREFERREO.COM (800) 718-2425 GLOBAL GENESIS PREFERRED SOLUTIONS INC 

~ timothy brock tlm@permasealRlobal.com (214) 280-3438 PermaSeal Global, UC I 
( 

Deven Brown dbrown@bumblebeeblinds.com '469) 616-2899 

Dan Carlson dan.carlson@envlsionus.com 11563) 343-1486 

Heather Carr heather@threeods.com (214) 764-5451 ThreePDS 

Jerome carter Jerome@olrtekdesoto.com (682) 730-6568 Pirtek DeSoto 

/M onaQue carter OPsManager@plrtekdesoto.com 

✓ Dixie cawthorne dcawthorne@aooenRr.com '8171 891-5601 Alliance Geotechnical Group, Inc. 

Raz Choora niRhtllneianltorlal@vahoo.com 1972) 774-0533 Ni11ht Line Janitorial Services Inc 

r Seif Chowdhury self.chowdhurv@scenolneersoc.com 516) 644-6461 SC Engineers PC 

✓ Chris Clark cdark@rivus.us '4101 530-1355 RIVUS Consulting Inc 

1/ / H aydee Clark havdee@reslllentfrell1.ht.com 214\ 226-5829 Resilient Freight Solutions 

✓ Ed Cline edwln.dlne@wso.com 1253\ 223-6644 WSP 

Jerome Coleman Jc@accbrokersolutlons.com 1469) 878-5444 ACC, LLC 

Ima J. /A Coleman alc@accbrokersolutlons.com 1469) 878-0811 

v Jessica Colon solutlons@reslllentfreloht.com 8171914-3578 Resilient Freight Solutions 

Jessica Col6n solutlons@reslllentfreloht.com 

Mallorv Cral11. mcralo@olnnadeoetroleum.com 7141 514-0086 Pinnacle Petroleum, Inc. 

Delalna Currv-Allen dcallen@recrultlno-source.com 17131 277-8950 Recruiting Source International 

Amber D'Amico amber@onoolntenerRVconsultants.com 1214\ 354-7457 

Jhamal Davis davls@accRl.com 682\ 757-8900 Accurate Grouo, Inc. 

Angela Davii lnfo~d4dcustodlal.com 119 451 232-2023 Davis 4 Davis LLC 



Tara Davis tara@mvocs.onllne (214) 930-1137 Para Consulting Services 

, Britvnn Davis britvnn.davis@oriorltvl.com 8171471-9903 Prioritvl Lo1dstics 

·J Jhamal Davis davls@accRi.com 682) 757-8900 Accurate Group, Inc. 

Earl Davis earl@mvpcs.onllne 4691 408-8896 

Mike Davis '8171 917-4766 

Ramiro De La Cruz rdelacruz@rdelec.biz (817) 541-7545 R&D Electrical LLC 

Valentina Del Rio Valentlna@rellancestafflnRlnc.com 469) 816-9622 Reliance Stafflnl! 

Mark Dewitt mdewitt@holmesmurohv.com 214) 265-6635 Holmes Murphv 

/ Prashant DhunRana pdhunRana@dalcanenRineerlnR.com 9721 533-3207 

v, AJ OOminRuez ai@boldentitv.com 12141400-7813 Bold Entitv 

✓ Stacie Dovalovskv sdovalovskv@prlmeraenR.com (217) 778-6421 Primera EnRineers, Ltd 

Deena Dzidzienvo dd@RlobalworldtechnoloRV,COm 2021439-5892 

I Johannes Dzidzienvo Sr lld@RlobalworldtechnoloRY.com 3011343-4320 Global World Technology LLC 
✓ 

Xavier Echendu UEchendu@teamUES.com '214) 529-5364 UES Professional Solutions 

Sandra Edwards sandrafedwards@edwardsenerRYenvlronmentalwastemar (832) 907-4130 Edwards Energy Environmental & Waste Ma 

Alan D Elliott Sr. adelllott@ellimRmt.com (307) 996-6144 Elliott ManaRement LLC I 
Kathy Elrod kat@kvstrateRiesandco.com (254) 485-3535 

Shelev Espinosa sespinosa@urbaniconstruct.com '6821 716-6805 Urban lnfraconstruction 

Yash Farah vash.farah@farahenRineers.com (214) 714-0660 Farah EnRineers 

Fadi Faraj ffarai@TexTerra-Enl!.com (682) 333-6633 TexTerra EnRineering LLC 

Johnny Foley ifolev@sdbofsteel.com (254) 488-8046 Saw Diamond blades of steel LLC 

Sharonda Freeman sfreeman@sartransportation.com (469) 422-9267 SAR of Killeen Transportation LLC 

Elizabeth Gaines proiects@ezprocontractors.com (469) 550-0044 EZ PRO CONTRACTORS LlC 

Elsa Garcia elsa@conaueremPlovmentllc.com (469) 671-9211 Conauer Employment 

\Chris Garcia chris@orecisionroad.com 214) 995-5124 Precision Road Services, LlC \ \Eric Garcia EGarc\a@TexTerra-Eniz.com 4691 569-1480 TexTerra Enl!ineerinl! LlC \ 
Oaisv Garrison dizarrlson@maxximoact11roup.com 1720) 799-9597 

Jason Garv 1iason@threePds.com (214) 293-6338 ThreePDS I ¥ Charles Gbadebo charles@skvstreamaerial.com (972) 591-1370 Skystream Aerial I 
Jeremv Girard lieremv@dfwconcreteoros.com (682) 373-6191 

-)< Edward Gomez eRomez@teamconsultants.net (214) 331-4395 TEAM Consultants, Inc. 

* Edward Gomez eizomez@teamconsultants.net (214) 331-4395 TEAM Consultants, Inc. 

Jesse Gonzales li11onzales@l800striPer.com (469) 888-0234 1-800-Striper 

Kristoffer Gonzalez reddirtrbc@Rmail.com (210) 849-9062 RED DIRT ROAD AND BRIDGE CORPORATION 
J.C. Gonzalez lic.Ronzalez@wellsfarRo.com 1469) 918-8791 Wells FarRo & Co. 
Kristoffer Gonzalez reddirtrbc@Rmall.com (210) 849-9062 

Sonia Gossett sonia.Rossett@vanlr.com 916) 612-6934 Vanir Construction Management J4., Madan Goyal goyaltexan@hotmall.com '214) 682-6425 Passport Express '✓ Hector Grado hector@onoolntenerRYconsultants.com '9721 459-0732 OnPoint EnerRY Consultants, LLC 
Felioe Gutierrez fellPeRutierrez@conexil!.com 1786) 570-0186 CONEXIG LLC 
Luis Guzman luis@IRsolar.orR 

361) 550-5697 LG Solar, LLC 
Kenneth Hardin kPhardln@maxxlmpactRrouP.com 720) 799-9590 Maxx Impact Group 
Tara Harmon-Kramer tara@meltarsuooiv.com 

'503) 957-2840 Meltar Suaoly, LLC 
Mark Harris Mharr1s@GuardlanEnREnt.com 

'8321 345-5348 Guardian En1!1neerinl! Enterprises LLC Rvan Holtwlck rvan.holtwlck@w3Rlobal.com 
1469) 453-5489 ~ W3Global 

Rvan Holtwlck rvan.holtw1ck@w31dobal.com ' 114691 453-5489 W3Global 
David Hosselnv dhosselnv@mv-cnRineerinu.com 

19721 733-3618 ~ MV EnRlneerlng Inc Brad Hutchison bhutchlson@rlos-Rrouo.com -¥I 817\ 345-7500 The Rios Group,lnc. Aimee Iarussi almee@almeesmarket1n11.com IV 
214) 682·9287 Aimee's Marketing Al Jackson alackson@11eotex-en11lneerln11.com 

, 1<etan 
940\ 395-5330 Geotex EnQlneerln11 Jain ketan@redelenhantwav.com v 11323\ 481-8748 REDELEPHANT Sam Jeff rev sleffrev123@11mall.com 

'614\ 560·6487 Deshazo Grouo Chris Johnson chris@lohnsonandsons.net 
11972) 881-0391 Johnson & Sons, LLC - Plano, TX / Don Johnson diohnson@solaraven11lneerlnu.com 
1972\ 247-1516 V Solarav Enulneerln11. Inc. 

Aimee Jones alones@whltehawkmall.com 
{512)581-1329 White Hawk En11lneerln11 & Desl1zn, LLC 
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;t'":'._ Adam Kane 

lanish Kaooor 

J Rvan Koons 

Travis Krischke 

Anita Kumar 

Jesus Laiara 

Steohanie Lane 

Shemekia Lawrence 

Binson Li 

michael lianoz 

ERIK LOPEZ 

flcalloh@greenvilleenteorises.com 

akane@halff.com 

mkkapoor72@hotmail.com 

rkoons@trouttruckinR.com 

Travis.Krlschke@cohesitv.com 

anita.kumar@hancockwhitnev.com 

laiara@allianceaeoservices.com 

steohanie.lane@veassis.com 

slawrence@bumblebeebllnds.com 

mike@dfwconcreteoros.com 

erik@jntconstruct.com 

214) 717-2078 

214) 937-3943 

(469) 583-0597 

'6821409-6888 

(5121 592-0899 

1469) 500-5860 

214) 998-6560 

512) 508-3611 

469) 616-2899 

(940) 735-8142 

(469) 734-1434 

Greenville Enterprises LLC 

Halff 

Janitorial Svstem, Inc. 

Trout Truckinr;z Co 

Hancock Whitnev Bank/TA 

Alliance GeoServlces LLC 

VeAssis, UC 

Bumble Bee Blinds of Frisco 

DFW Concrete Pros LLC 

Jnt Construction 
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-~""M /Binson 

'l JARED 

'214) 471-7444 Tavacon 
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Marcos 

micheal 

Stacev 

Theo 

Diana 

Mark 

Lew 

lavier 

Thomas 

Lv 

MAALE 

Madrid 

maduka 

Ma11overn 

Maku 

Mariscal 

Marsh 

Martin 

Martinez 

Martinez 

binson@tavacon.com 

liared.maale@wso.com 
214) 773-6874 

WSPUSA 

Trustar SurvevinR 
marcos@trustarsurvevine.com 

(972) 977-9587 

(848) 467-0928 
1nsi12ht LoRistics UC 

ask4mb777@gmail.com 

stacev@oointblanksafetv.com 
(682) 433-3070 

Point Blank Safetv Services 

Jitaol EnRineerin11 
theomaku@jitaolen11ineerin11.com 

(682) 313-5910 

lady11oldglobal@11mail.com 
(214) 854-6614 

MSM-NET, Inc. dba/ MSMNET Securitv 

mark@msmnetsecuritv.com 
(312) 952-8900 

lew@enviro11reendfw.com 
(214) 532-5765 

Enviroareen-DFW Landscaoe Mana11ement 

liUNAI 
iavier@liuna154.on, 

(512) 656-6731 

thomasmartlnez@tcsengineerin11.com (817) 691-5892 Tam Consultinl! Services LLC I 
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\ l>,( '214) 212-4669 Michael Baker International 
Jason Mashell 

Clarence McAllister 

/ casev McKenzie 

,/ Saul Medina 
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Mehrnaz Mehr 

ERICK MENDEZ 

Felioe Merino 

Raiendra Meruva 

Maria Michel 

Barrv Minoff 

Rekha Mohanarai 

Chad Muckle 

Robert Nance 

Siddharth Neekhra 

Sidd Neekhra 

Lestia Nelson 

Alvin Nelson 

James Nolte 

Tvrone Norris 

Tlffanv Norris 

Lawrence Norton 

MIiier Oaello 

Catherine Ol!le 

Adolohus OIi 

Kehlnde Olo"untove 

Brandi Parker 

Taoan Patel 

Tvler Pattillo 

jason.mashell@mbakerintl.com 

cmcallister@fortiseneineers.us 

c.mckenzie@treenewal.com 

medinaslawncareservices2024@11mail.com 

Mehrnaz@wbecsp.com 

embuildersservices@2mail.com 

solarroofin11constructionllc@11mail.com 

rmeruva@11eotesten11.com 

m.e.laborservice@Rmail.com 

bminoff@S-04utexas.com 

rekha@w3Rlobal.com 

cmuckle@rios-grouo.com 

robertonance@a,11,enar.com 

sneekhra@ecsllmlted.com 

sneekhra@ecsllmlted.com 

lnfo@trashskooters.com 

alvin@trashskooters.com 

inolte@twelnc.com 

service@norrlsheatandalr.com 

norrisheatalr@11mall.com 

office@•mrhvac.com 

mouello@douulaso11ello.com 

Cathvoule@vahoo.com 

adolnhus@acoassoclates.com 

e5tlmate@ratedeaulomentrentals.com 

1 nwUllamstrucklna@umall.com 

toatel@setuena.com 

(480) 221-9002 

(469) 604-2478 

(469) 679-3913 

{408) 318-4848 

(214) 783-4924 

(469) 233-5S38 

(469) 931-705S 

496) 671-4996 

(214) 207-S293 

(469) 453-5489 

(972) 838-8982 

214) S00-3104 

972) 632-6388 

(972) 632-6388 

1972) 66S-8757 

214) 462-8854 

1817) 266-1038 

1(214) 753-3097 

214) 254-6701 

'(972) 820-9990 

'404) 993-5412 

1469) 450-1527 

469) 231-8355 

(346) 218-2848 

(972) 697-1022 

11682) 203-1693 

1918) 777-8898 

Fortis En11ineers 

TreeNewal 

Medina's Extreme Landscaoin11 U.C 

WBE Construction Supplies www.wbecsp.co1 

JABES Constructors.Inc 

Solar Roofin11 Construction 

Geotest En11ineerinR. Inc. 

The Rios Grouo 

Alliance Geotechnical Group, Inc. 

ECS Southwest, LLP 

ECS 

Trash Skooters 

Tolunav-Wone En"ineers 

Norris Heat & Air LLC 

GMR 

Dou1das Oeello, LLC 

Rockhaven Grouo 

ACO Associates, Inc 

Rated Construction Etiuioment Rentals LLC 

LP Williams Truckin" 

Setu Enalneerlne 
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V Darla 1(9721 232-7181 Pavberah doavberah@dunawav.com Dunawav 

,-/ Noralma Perez noralma.oerez@txdot.nov 
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Alav Potturl aJav.ootturl@ldeatexas.com (817) 201-0027 IDEA LLC 

Trina Price Taorlce14@Rmall.com 1(214) 469-6434 Pcs 

r Justin Price 

v Jeff 

ustln@preclslonroad.com 1(817) 713-8191 

Quearv lleffrev@Plan.desl11n (972) 200-2806 Centurion Plannln2 and Desl20 

K Nufv Rangel nufv(!!)teamblackfox.com 682) 294-0024 Black Fox Services llC 

Jill Rea2an lll.reagan@pro-vac.com (817) 771-3999 Pro-Vac Services 

~ Patrick Relllv Prelllv@twelnc.com 903) 316-7725 Tolunav-Won11 EnRJneers, Inc. 

Jose Rivera lrlvera@rlveramep.com 1(214) 724-6134 Rivera EnRJneerin2. LLC 

Ramiro Robles ramiro@Jvelectrlcalcontractor.com (972) 400-6617 N Electrical Contractors UC 

Corev Rosenthal crosenthal@mbroh.com 214) 674-3784 Mbroh En11ineerin2. Inc. 

r 
Daniel Rowan drowan@dalcanenglneerlng.com (214) 680-2310 DALCAN EngineerinR & Construction 

-}< Ed Rubio edrublo@elvonflre.com 682) 276-9017 Elyon Fire and Ufe Safetv UC 

( 

/ Michael Ryba mrvba@brownandbl11elow.com 609) 929-9019 Brown & Bl11elow, Inc 

J Emad Sa11heer emad nj2012@vahoo.com (682) 560-3334 Treasure Construction UC 

Camilo Salas camilo@liuna154.org 
(512) 656-6731 

Suzanne Salazar ssalazar@rmchln.com 
(469) 223-9294 R.M. Chin & Associates 

( 
Miguel Angel Sanchez asanchez@mas-dvil.com 

(817) 708-2422 
MAS Consultin11 Engineers 

An11ela Seaman an11ela@seaman-2roup.com 
(214) 676-6233 Seaman GrouP 

I' Tamara Settles tamara@professlonalolacementsource.com (210) 279-7817 

Clark Shuck clark@swldc.orR 
(918) 606-9167 UUNA 

✓ Anthonv Simmons aslmmons@imt.com 
(214) 600-1847 JMT 

I E J SMITH eismith64@vahoo.com (8171 707-9126 
MET CONSTRUCTION MGM NT CORP 

1 Y / Dominic Soils dominicsolis77@gmail.com 
112141 299-0080 
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Stewart 
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Townsend 
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Vazauez 

Vega 

Violante 

White 

WIikins 

Williams 

Willis-Smith 

WIison 

Wise 

Wright 

Yancy 

Yuan 

Zhang 

shannon@ti2eriaw.com 

mechi@inearthconsultin2.com 

vstevenson@allied-scss.com 

ea2leonedc2023@11mail.com 

steetes@under11roundsupportservices.com 

rthompson@fostercmgroup.com 

altownsend@atvirotech.com 

brandon.turman@bresatech.com 

candlce@tvsonaccounting.cpa 

regia.alvara1@Rmall.com 

betzv@b369construct1on.com 

sagni25@gmail.com 

vve11a@J«1-lnc.net 

arturo.vlolante@llnkam.com 

nlcole.whlte722@vahoo.com 

cw@lklpsupplv.com 

icwilllams@cmtsllc.com 

vgwillls@att.met 

adrlan@w311lobal.com 

frank@theburrellgrouP.net 

cwrl11ht@blRhltcreatlve.com 

lcvancv@slmonenulneerlniuom 

frankvuan@bevondet.com 

lizhanR<!Pclvllsolutlonservlces.com 

1940) 367-2587 

1/682) 338-0502 

214) 938-0374 

985) 709-0265 

'972) 971-0875 

214) 799-5255 

1832) 692-7996 

972) 786-2157 

(214) 951-0100 

(817) 709-5202 

(469) 602-6640 

(469) 602-6640 

1(682) 215-0505 

(972) 906-0494 

1(936) 577-1573 

817) 894-7793 

1(214) 637-6200 

(817) 988-7988 

1469) 453-5489 

{214) 240-5144 

(972) 850-7312 

1(469) 389-8970 

512) 586-8698 

(214) 458-7387 

TI11er Jaw Inc 

In Earth Consultln11 LLC 

Allied Suppiv Chain Suooort & Services (AlliE 

Eal!le One Distributing and Consultants 

Underirround Support Services 

Foster CM Group, Inc. 

AlViroTech Inc 

Bresatech 

Tyson Accountin11 PUC 

8369 Construction I 

Gorrondona Associates, Inc. 

Link America LLC 

Roads Transporation Group 

KLP Suooly 

CMTS LLC 

The Burrell Grouo 

BIR Hit Creative 

Simon fn11ineerlng & ConsultinR 

Bevond Englneerlnl! and TestinR. LLC 

Civil Solution Services, LLC 
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